2024 Saint Matthew Fish Fry

Dinner Options $10.00 each

- Hand-breaded Fried Pollock (all you can eat)
- Breaded Fried Shrimp (7 pieces)
- Baked Cod *

All Dinners include choice of 2 Sides (see below)

Side Orders $2.00 each
- French Fries - Cole Slaw

- Macaroni & Cheese - Green Beans *

Family Meal Deal $45.00

Entire family dines for 1 low price!
(1 dinner per family member)

Yummy A' La Carte Options

Slice of Cheese Pizza
Clam Chowder Soup
Fried Fish Sandwich
Grilled Cajun Shrimp Kabob *

$3.00
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00

@ Complimentary Coffee courtesy of Starbucks

@ Bottle Water, Other Beverages & Desserts

for sale, supporting 8th Grade D.C class trip

@ Beer & Wine sales by the SMS Men's Club

* Gluten-Free
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